
2017-18 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Season Statistics (May 18, 2018)

L o w Low Par/- # Finish Top Rel. Career
Player Rounds Strokes 54 Rnd Rnds Evt 1 5 10 W-L W-L% Par Avg Rounds Strokes Avg Low W-L%
Tyler Strafaci 30 2139 208 66 20 10 - 1 2 615-182  . 7 7 2 E 71.30 54 3880 71.85 66  . 7 2 9
Noah Norton 30 2143 210 67 18 10 - 1 4 595-198  . 7 5 0 E 71.43 30 2143 71.43 67  . 7 5 0
Luke Schniederjans 33 2365 208 65 17 11 - - 1 655-225  . 7 4 4 E 71.67 63 4521 71.76 62  . 7 0 8
Chris Petefish 33 2370 209 66 19 11 1 1 2 632-248  . 7 1 8 E 71.82 111 8066 72.67 66  . 6 5 1
Andy Ogletree 33 2372 209 68 18 11 - - 1 638-242  . 7 2 5 E 71.88 63 4551 72.24 68  . 6 8 9
Tyler Joiner 6 435 210 66 2 2 - - 1 102-58  . 6 3 8 +1 72.50 27 2007 74.33 64  . 4 8 3
Jacob Joiner 18 1312 210 69 10 6 - 1 2 346-97  . 7 8 1 +1 72.89 67 4911 73.30 65  . 6 4 0
Michael Pisciotta 6 453 214 67 2 2 - - - 44-113  . 2 8 0 +4 75.50 35 2659 75.97 67  . 2 8 3
FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 33 9344 835 274 106 12 1 4 13 128-21  . 8 5 9 -4 283.15

Tournament Dates Rounds Place Teams Players +/- Score W-L
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/8-10/2017 3 1 15 81 -14 850 14-0
Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/22-24/2017 3 2 13 78 -6 858 11-1
Franklin American Mortgage Collegiate 10/8-10/2017 3 1 12 68 -12 852 11-0
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/20-22/2017 3 4 15 78 -18 846 11-3
Amer Ari Invitational 2/1-3/2018 3 5 18 114 -22 842 13-4
Puerto Rico Classic 2/18-20/2018 3 4 15 75 +7 859 11-3
Puerto Rico Individual Classic 2/18-20/2018 3 0 0 23 E 0 0-0
General James Hackler Championship 3/10-11/2018 3 1 15 84 -16 848 14-0
Valspar Collegiate Invitational 3/18-20/2018 3 4 16 90 -12 852 12-3
Irish Creek Intercollegiate 4/7-8/2018 3 3 15 88 +15 867 12-2
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/20-22/2018 3 1 12 60 -29 835 11-0
NCAA Raleigh Regional 5/14-16/2018 3 6 14 75 -17 835 8-5



2017-18 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Low Round Scores Summary (May 18, 2018)

Team low rounds (best 10)
 275 (-13) - Amer Ari Invitational, 2/1-3/2018 (2nd round)
 276 (-12) - Franklin American Mortgage Collegiate, 10/8-10/2017 (2nd round)
 276 (-12) - Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/20-22/2018 (1st round)
 277 (-11) - Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate, 10/20-22/2017 (2nd round)
 277 (-11) - Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/20-22/2018 (2nd round)
 274 (-10) - NCAA Raleigh Regional, 5/14-16/2018 (1st round)
 279 (-9) - Carpet Capital Collegiate, 9/8-10/2017 (3rd round)
 279 (-9) - Franklin American Mortgage Collegiate, 10/8-10/2017 (3rd round)
 276 (-8) - Puerto Rico Classic, 2/18-20/2018 (1st round)
 -7 - 4 times

Player low rounds (best 50)
  65 (-7) - Luke Schniederjans, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/20-22/2018 (1st round)
  66 (-6) - Chris Petefish, Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate, 10/20-22/2017 (1st round)
  66 (-6) - Tyler Joiner, Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate, 10/20-22/2017 (3rd round)
  66 (-6) - Tyler Strafaci, Amer Ari Invitational, 2/1-3/2018 (1st round)
  67 (-5) - Luke Schniederjans, Franklin American Mortgage Collegiate, 10/8-10/2017 (2nd round)
  67 (-5) - Michael Pisciotta, Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate, 10/20-22/2017 (1st round)
  67 (-5) - Chris Petefish, Amer Ari Invitational, 2/1-3/2018 (2nd round)
  67 (-5) - Luke Schniederjans, Amer Ari Invitational, 2/1-3/2018 (2nd round)
  67 (-5) - Noah Norton, Amer Ari Invitational, 2/1-3/2018 (2nd round)
  67 (-4) - Chris Petefish, Irish Creek Intercollegiate, 4/7-8/2018 (1st round)
  68 (-4) - Andy Ogletree, Carpet Capital Collegiate, 9/8-10/2017 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Luke Schniederjans, Carpet Capital Collegiate, 9/8-10/2017 (3rd round)
  68 (-4) - Tyler Strafaci, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/22-24/2017 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Noah Norton, Franklin American Mortgage Collegiate, 10/8-10/2017 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Andy Ogletree, Franklin American Mortgage Collegiate, 10/8-10/2017 (3rd round)
  68 (-4) - Tyler Joiner, Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate, 10/20-22/2017 (1st round)
  68 (-4) - Luke Schniederjans, Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate, 10/20-22/2017 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Tyler Strafaci, Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate, 10/20-22/2017 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Chris Petefish, General James Hackler Championship, 3/10-11/2018 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Luke Schniederjans, Valspar Collegiate Invitational, 3/18-20/2018 (1st round)
  68 (-4) - Andy Ogletree, Valspar Collegiate Invitational, 3/18-20/2018 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Andy Ogletree, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/20-22/2018 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Chris Petefish, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/20-22/2018 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Tyler Strafaci, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/20-22/2018 (3rd round)
  68 (-3) - Chris Petefish, Puerto Rico Classic, 2/18-20/2018 (1st round)
  68 (-3) - Noah Norton, Puerto Rico Classic, 2/18-20/2018 (1st round)
  68 (-3) - Chris Petefish, NCAA Raleigh Regional, 5/14-16/2018 (1st round)
  68 (-3) - Luke Schniederjans, NCAA Raleigh Regional, 5/14-16/2018 (1st round)
  68 (-3) - Tyler Strafaci, NCAA Raleigh Regional, 5/14-16/2018 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Andy Ogletree, Carpet Capital Collegiate, 9/8-10/2017 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Noah Norton, Carpet Capital Collegiate, 9/8-10/2017 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Noah Norton, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/22-24/2017 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Luke Schniederjans, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/22-24/2017 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Andy Ogletree, Maui Jim Intercollegiate, 9/22-24/2017 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Noah Norton, Amer Ari Invitational, 2/1-3/2018 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Andy Ogletree, Amer Ari Invitational, 2/1-3/2018 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Jacob Joiner, Amer Ari Invitational, 2/1-3/2018 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Luke Schniederjans, General James Hackler Championship, 3/10-11/2018 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Andy Ogletree, General James Hackler Championship, 3/10-11/2018 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Chris Petefish, General James Hackler Championship, 3/10-11/2018 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Noah Norton, General James Hackler Championship, 3/10-11/2018 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Noah Norton, Valspar Collegiate Invitational, 3/18-20/2018 (2nd round)
  69 (-3) - Chris Petefish, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/20-22/2018 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Luke Schniederjans, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/20-22/2018 (3rd round)
 -2 - 23 times



2017-18 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Team Results (May 18, 2018)

9/8-10/2017 -- Carpet Capital Collegiate
The Farm Golf Club -- Rocky Face, Ga.
Par 72, 7012 yards -- 15 teams, 81 players
Georgia Tech 287 284 279 850 -14 1st
Andy Ogletree 69 68 73 210 -6 t-7th
Noah Norton 73 73 69 215 -1 t-15th
Chris Petefish 71 73 71 215 -1 t-15th
Luke Schniederjans 74 73 68 215 -1 t-15th
Tyler Strafaci 74 70 71 215 -1 t-15th
Michael Pisciotta# 77 81 81 239 +23 t-78th

9/22-24/2017 -- Maui Jim Intercollegiate
Desert Forest Golf Club -- Carefree, Ariz.
Par 72, 7203 yards -- 13 teams, 78 players
Georgia Tech 291 286 281 858 -6 2nd
Tyler Strafaci 73 68 70 211 -5 4th
Noah Norton 69 75 70 214 -2 t-8th
Luke Schniederjans 76 69 72 217 +1 t-16th
Jacob Joiner# 74 76 70 220 +4 t-22nd
Andy Ogletree 80 74 69 223 +7 t-33rd
Chris Petefish 73 80 76 229 +13 t-53rd

10/8-10/2017 -- Franklin American Mortgage Collegiate
The Grove Club -- College Grove, Tenn.
Par 72, 7368 yards -- 12 teams, 68 players
Georgia Tech 297 276 279 852 -12 1st
Jacob Joiner 72 70 70 212 -4 3rd
Noah Norton 76 68 71 215 -1 t-7th
Luke Schniederjans 74 67 74 215 -1 t-7th
Tyler Strafaci 78 71 70 219 +3 t-13th
Andy Ogletree 75 77 68 220 +4 t-17th
Chris Petefish# 76 73 72 221 +5 t-20th

10/20-22/2017 -- Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate
Golf Club of Georgia - Lakeside Course -- Alpharetta, Ga.
Par 72, 7017 yards -- 15 teams, 78 players
Georgia Tech 284 277 285 846 -18 t-4th
Jacob Joiner 70 70 70 210 -6 t-7th
Tyler Joiner# 68 76 66 210 -6 t-7th
Luke Schniederjans 72 68 71 211 -5 t-12th
Andy Ogletree 71 71 70 212 -4 t-23rd
Chris Petefish# 66 75 72 213 -3 t-30th
Michael Pisciotta# 67 72 75 214 -2 t-37th
Tyler Strafaci 71 68 78 217 +1 t-49th
Noah Norton 75 71 74 220 +4 t-59th

2/1-3/2018 -- Amer Ari Invitational
Waikoloa Beach Resort - Kings Course -- Waikoloa, Hawaii
Par 72, 7074 yards -- 18 teams, 114 players
Georgia Tech 281 275 286 842 -22 t-5th
Noah Norton 69 67 74 210 -6 t-23rd
Luke Schniederjans 73 67 72 212 -4 t-29th
Andy Ogletree 73 69 71 213 -3 t-32nd
Tyler Strafaci 66 73 74 213 -3 t-32nd
Jacob Joiner 73 72 69 214 -2 t-37th
Chris Petefish# 77 67 72 216 E t-47th

2/18-20/2018 -- Puerto Rico Classic
Rio Mar Resort & Spa - Ocean Course -- Rio Grande, P.R.
Par 71, 6716 yards -- 15 teams, 75 players
Georgia Tech 276 286 297 859 +7 4th
Noah Norton 68 71 74 213 E t-7th
Chris Petefish 68 70 75 213 E t-7th
Tyler Strafaci 69 71 73 213 E t-7th
Andy Ogletree 74 74 75 223 +10 t-43rd
Luke Schniederjans 71 75 77 223 +10 t-43rd

2017-18 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Team Results (May 18, 2018)

2/18-20/2018 -- Puerto Rico Individual Classic
Rio Mar Resort & Spa - River Course -- Rio Grande, P.R.
Par 72, 6902 yards -- 0 teams, 23 players
Georgia Tech 0 0 0
Jacob Joiner# 73 84 82 239 +23 22nd

3/10-11/2018 -- General James Hackler Championship
The Dunes Golf and Beach Club -- Myrtle Beach, S.C.
Par 72, 7233 yards -- 15 teams, 84 players
Georgia Tech 283 284 281 848 -16 1st
Chris Petefish 72 68 69 209 -7 1st
Noah Norton 70 72 69 211 -5 t-2nd
Andy Ogletree 70 76 69 215 -1 t-15th
Luke Schniederjans 71 69 77 217 +1 t-22nd
Tyler Joiner 76 75 74 225 +9 t-53rd

3/18-20/2018 -- Valspar Collegiate Invitational
The Floridian National Golf Club -- Palm City, Fla.
Par 72, 7114 yards -- 16 teams, 90 players
Georgia Tech 287 282 283 852 -12 4th
Noah Norton 73 69 71 213 -3 t-13th
Andy Ogletree 73 68 72 213 -3 t-13th
Luke Schniederjans 68 73 73 214 -2 t-18th
Tyler Strafaci 73 72 70 215 -1 t-23rd
Chris Petefish 73 74 70 217 +1 t-31st

4/7-8/2018 -- Irish Creek Intercollegiate
The Club at Irish Creek -- Kannapolis, N.C.
Par 71, 7099 yards -- 15 teams, 88 players
Georgia Tech 277 297 293 867 +15 3rd
Jacob Joiner 69 74 74 217 +4 t-12th
Chris Petefish 67 78 72 217 +4 t-12th
Tyler Strafaci 71 76 73 220 +7 t-24th
Andy Ogletree 74 73 74 221 +8 t-30th
Luke Schniederjans 70 74 77 221 +8 t-30th

4/20-22/2018 -- Atlantic Coast Conference Championship
Old North State Club -- New London, N.C.
Par 72, 7102 yards -- 12 teams, 60 players
Georgia Tech 276 277 282 835 -29 1st
Luke Schniederjans 65 74 69 208 -8 t-12th
Tyler Strafaci 70 70 68 208 -8 t-12th
Chris Petefish 69 68 72 209 -7 t-17th
Andy Ogletree 72 68 73 213 -3 t-24th
Noah Norton 77 71 73 221 +5 t-48th

5/14-16/2018 -- NCAA Raleigh Regional
Lonnie Poole Golf Course -- Raleigh, N.C.
Par 71, 7273 yards -- 14 teams, 75 players
Georgia Tech 274 279 282 835 -17 6th
Tyler Strafaci 68 69 71 208 -5 t-13th
Andy Ogletree 70 69 70 209 -4 t-16th
Noah Norton 70 69 72 211 -2 t-26th
Chris Petefish 68 74 69 211 -2 t-26th
Luke Schniederjans 68 72 72 212 -1 t-32nd



2017-18 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Individual Results (May 18, 2018)

Jacob Joiner
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L
Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/22-24/2017 3 74-76-70=220 +4 t 22nd/78 56-21
Franklin American Mortgage Collegiate 10/8-10/2017 3 72-70-70=212 -4 3rd/68 65-2
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/20-22/2017 3 70-70-70=210 -6 t 7th/78 71-6
Amer Ari Invitational 2/1-3/2018 3 73-72-69=214 -2 t 37th/114 77-36
Puerto Rico Individual Classic 2/18-20/2018 3 73-84-82=239 +23 22nd/23 1-21
Irish Creek Intercollegiate 4/7-8/2018 3 69-74-74=217 +4 t 12th/88 76-11
SEASON TOTALS 18 1312 Avg. 72.89 +1 - 346-97

Tyler Joiner
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/20-22/2017 3 68-76-66=210 -6 t 7th/78 71-6
General James Hackler Championship 3/10-11/2018 3 76-75-74=225 +9 t 53rd/84 31-52
SEASON TOTALS 6 435 Avg. 72.50 +1 - 102-58

Noah Norton
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/8-10/2017 3 73-73-69=215 -1 t 15th/81 66-14
Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/22-24/2017 3 69-75-70=214 -2 t 8th/78 70-7
Franklin American Mortgage Collegiate 10/8-10/2017 3 76-68-71=215 -1 t 7th/68 61-6
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/20-22/2017 3 75-71-74=220 +4 t 59th/78 19-58
Amer Ari Invitational 2/1-3/2018 3 69-67-74=210 -6 t 23rd/114 91-22
Puerto Rico Classic 2/18-20/2018 3 68-71-74=213   E t 7th/75 68-6
General James Hackler Championship 3/10-11/2018 3 70-72-69=211 -5 t 2nd/84 82-1
Valspar Collegiate Invitational 3/18-20/2018 3 73-69-71=213 -3 t 13th/90 77-12
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/20-22/2018 3 77-71-73=221 +5 t 48th/60 12-47
NCAA Raleigh Regional 5/14-16/2018 3 70-69-72=211 -2 t 26th/75 49-25
SEASON TOTALS 30 2143 Avg. 71.43 E - 595-198

Andy Ogletree
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/8-10/2017 3 69-68-73=210 -6 t 7th/81 74-6
Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/22-24/2017 3 80-74-69=223 +7 t 33rd/78 45-32
Franklin American Mortgage Collegiate 10/8-10/2017 3 75-77-68=220 +4 t 17th/68 51-16
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/20-22/2017 3 71-71-70=212 -4 t 23rd/78 55-22
Amer Ari Invitational 2/1-3/2018 3 73-69-71=213 -3 t 32nd/114 82-31
Puerto Rico Classic 2/18-20/2018 3 74-74-75=223 +10 t 43rd/75 32-42
General James Hackler Championship 3/10-11/2018 3 70-76-69=215 -1 t 15th/84 69-14
Valspar Collegiate Invitational 3/18-20/2018 3 73-68-72=213 -3 t 13th/90 77-12
Irish Creek Intercollegiate 4/7-8/2018 3 74-73-74=221 +8 t 30th/88 58-29
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/20-22/2018 3 72-68-73=213 -3 t 24th/60 36-23
NCAA Raleigh Regional 5/14-16/2018 3 70-69-70=209 -4 t 16th/75 59-15
SEASON TOTALS 33 2372 Avg. 71.88 E - 638-242

2017-18 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Individual Results (May 18, 2018)

Chris Petefish
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/8-10/2017 3 71-73-71=215 -1 t 15th/81 66-14
Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/22-24/2017 3 73-80-76=229 +13 t 53rd/78 25-52
Franklin American Mortgage Collegiate 10/8-10/2017 3 76-73-72=221 +5 t 20th/68 48-19
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/20-22/2017 3 66-75-72=213 -3 t 30th/78 48-29
Amer Ari Invitational 2/1-3/2018 3 77-67-72=216   E t 47th/114 67-46
Puerto Rico Classic 2/18-20/2018 3 68-70-75=213   E t 7th/75 68-6
General James Hackler Championship 3/10-11/2018 3 72-68-69=209 -7 1st/84 83-0
Valspar Collegiate Invitational 3/18-20/2018 3 73-74-70=217 +1 t 31st/90 59-30
Irish Creek Intercollegiate 4/7-8/2018 3 67-78-72=217 +4 t 12th/88 76-11
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/20-22/2018 3 69-68-72=209 -7 t 17th/60 43-16
NCAA Raleigh Regional 5/14-16/2018 3 68-74-69=211 -2 t 26th/75 49-25
SEASON TOTALS 33 2370 Avg. 71.82 E - 632-248

Michael Pisciotta
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/8-10/2017 3 77-81-81=239 +23 t 78th/81 3-77
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/20-22/2017 3 67-72-75=214 -2 t 37th/78 41-36
SEASON TOTALS 6 453 Avg. 75.50 +4 - 44-113

Luke Schniederjans
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/8-10/2017 3 74-73-68=215 -1 t 15th/81 66-14
Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/22-24/2017 3 76-69-72=217 +1 t 16th/78 62-15
Franklin American Mortgage Collegiate 10/8-10/2017 3 74-67-74=215 -1 t 7th/68 61-6
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/20-22/2017 3 72-68-71=211 -5 t 12th/78 66-11
Amer Ari Invitational 2/1-3/2018 3 73-67-72=212 -4 t 29th/114 85-28
Puerto Rico Classic 2/18-20/2018 3 71-75-77=223 +10 t 43rd/75 32-42
General James Hackler Championship 3/10-11/2018 3 71-69-77=217 +1 t 22nd/84 62-21
Valspar Collegiate Invitational 3/18-20/2018 3 68-73-73=214 -2 t 18th/90 72-17
Irish Creek Intercollegiate 4/7-8/2018 3 70-74-77=221 +8 t 30th/88 58-29
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/20-22/2018 3 65-74-69=208 -8 t 12th/60 48-11
NCAA Raleigh Regional 5/14-16/2018 3 68-72-72=212 -1 t 32nd/75 43-31
SEASON TOTALS 33 2365 Avg. 71.67 E - 655-225

Tyler Strafaci
Tournament Dates Rnds Scores Par Rank W-L
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/8-10/2017 3 74-70-71=215 -1 t 15th/81 66-14
Maui Jim Intercollegiate 9/22-24/2017 3 73-68-70=211 -5 4th/78 74-3
Franklin American Mortgage Collegiate 10/8-10/2017 3 78-71-70=219 +3 t 13th/68 55-12
Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate 10/20-22/2017 3 71-68-78=217 +1 t 49th/78 29-48
Amer Ari Invitational 2/1-3/2018 3 66-73-74=213 -3 t 32nd/114 82-31
Puerto Rico Classic 2/18-20/2018 3 69-71-73=213   E t 7th/75 68-6
Valspar Collegiate Invitational 3/18-20/2018 3 73-72-70=215 -1 t 23rd/90 67-22
Irish Creek Intercollegiate 4/7-8/2018 3 71-76-73=220 +7 t 24th/88 64-23
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship 4/20-22/2018 3 70-70-68=208 -8 t 12th/60 48-11
NCAA Raleigh Regional 5/14-16/2018 3 68-69-71=208 -5 t 13th/75 62-12
SEASON TOTALS 30 2139 Avg. 71.30 E - 615-182



2017-18 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Career Statistics (May 18, 2018)

Jacob Joiner
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2014-15 15 209 65 7 5 - - - 223-184  . 5 4 8 72.93
2015-16 28 212 66 12 10 1 1 1 510-267  . 6 5 6 73.68
2016-17 6 217 69 1 2 - - - 70-99  . 4 1 4 73.67
2017-18 18 210 69 10 6 - 1 2 346-97  . 7 8 1 72.89
Totals 67 209 65 30 23 1 2 3 1149-647  . 6 4 0 73.30

Tyler Joiner
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2015-16 9 222 71 2 3 - - - 111-123  . 4 7 4 75.56
2016-17 12 216 64 3 4 - - 1 107-161  . 3 9 9 74.33
2017-18 6 210 66 2 2 - - 1 102-58  . 6 3 8 72.50
Totals 27 210 64 7 9 - - 2 320-342  . 4 8 3 74.33

Noah Norton
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2017-18 30 210 67 18 10 - 1 4 595-198  . 7 5 0 71.43
Totals 30 210 67 18 10 - 1 4 595-198  . 7 5 0 71.43

Andy Ogletree
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2016-17 30 211 68 16 10 - - - 527-283  . 6 5 1 72.63
2017-18 33 209 68 18 11 - - 1 638-242  . 7 2 5 71.88
Totals 63 209 68 34 21 - - 1 1165-525  . 6 8 9 72.24

Chris Petefish
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2014-15 29 211 68 17 10 - - 1 486-204  . 7 0 4 72.38
2015-16 31 212 69 12 11 - - 2 531-360  . 5 9 6 73.48
2016-17 18 207 67 7 6 - - 1 293-227  . 5 6 3 73.28
2017-18 33 209 66 19 11 1 1 2 632-248  . 7 1 8 71.82
Totals 111 207 66 55 38 1 1 6 1942-103  . 6 5 1 72.67

Michael Pisciotta
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2014-15 9 218 70 1 3 - - - 72-161  . 3 0 9 76.22
2015-16 14 219 72 1 5 - - - 112-353  . 2 4 1 76.71
2016-17 6 219 73 - 2 - - - 73-135  . 3 5 1 74.33
2017-18 6 214 67 2 2 - - - 44-113  . 2 8 0 75.50
Totals 35 214 67 4 12 - - - 301-762  . 2 8 3 75.97

Luke Schniederjans
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2016-17 30 205 62 13 10 2 3 3 542-268  . 6 6 9 71.87
2017-18 33 208 65 17 11 - - 1 655-225  . 7 4 4 71.67
Totals 63 205 62 30 21 2 3 4 1197-493  . 7 0 8 71.76

2017-18 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Career Statistics (May 18, 2018)

Tyler Strafaci
Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round 54 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg
2016-17 24 208 69 13 8 1 1 1 434-207  . 6 7 7 72.54
2017-18 30 208 66 20 10 - 1 2 615-182  . 7 7 2 71.30
Totals 54 208 66 33 18 1 2 3 1049-389  . 7 2 9 71.85
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